Laura Woods

2016 Bills Sponsored

HB16-1171
HB16-1219
HB16-1224
HB16-1267
HB16-1365
HB16-1387
HB16-1401
SB16-026
SB16-047
SB16-110
SB16-149
SB16-166
SB16-172
SB16-180
SB16-181
SR16-002

Sunset CO Special Ed Fiscal Advisory Committee
Motor Vehicle-related Services Consolidation
Treat Trafficking Of Children As Child Abuse
Colorado Veterans' Service-To-Career Pilot Program
High School Diploma Endorsement In Biliteracy
Health Insurance For Protein Allergic Conditions
Retail Food Establishment Licensure & Inspection
Personal Rights Of Protected Persons

No Detention For Juveniles Who Are Truant

Child Victim Privacy Criminal Justice Records

Rev Of Arbitrator's Dissolution Of Marriage Award
Transportation Fuel Distributors' Tax Liens
Electronic Notices In County Property Tax Disputes
DOC Program For Juvenile Offenders

Sentencing Juveniles Convicted Of Class 1 Felonies
Blue Water Navy Vietnam Veterans Act

2015 Bills Sponsored

HB15-1019
HB15-1050
HB15-1076
HB15-1078
HB15-1108
HB15-1114
HB15-1136
HB15-1174
HB15-1202
HB15-1270
HB15-1274
HB15-1335
SB15-006
SB15-069
SB15-106
SB15-181
SB15-186
SB15-210
SB15-229
SB15-233
SB15-273
SB15-277

Victims Of Human Trafficking And Prostitution
Repeal Gun Transfer Background Check Rgmnt & Fee
Prohibit Discrimination Labor Union Participation
Reporting Missing Youth In State's Legal Custody
Protections Collection And Release Student Data
Prohibit State Aid To NDAA Investigations

Parking Privileges Disabled Veteran License Plate
Information Protections Domestic Violence Victims
Alcohol Beverage License Reissuance

Pathways In Technology Early College High Schools
Creation Of Career Pathways For Students

Fiscal Notes For Interim Committee Bills

Prohibit Forfeitures Without Criminal Conviction
Repeal Job Protection Civil Rights Enforcement Act
Sunset Barber & Cosmetologist Act & Committee
Immediate Appeal Order Appointing Receiver
Yoga Teacher Training Private Occupational School
Title Insurance Commission

ALS Motor Vehicle License Plate

Revising CO Ed Accountability Measures

Mail Ballot Opt Out

Promote Accuracy Voter Registration Info

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Became Law without Signature
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law

Lost in Senate

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Deemed Lost

Deemed Lost



2015 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

SB15-283 Debt Collections Actions And Exemptions Signed into Law
SJR15-006  Azerbaijan United States Partnership Deemed Lost



