Laura Woods

2016 Bills Sponsored

HB16-1171	Sunset CO Special Ed Fiscal Advisory Committee	Signed into Law
HB16-1219	Motor Vehicle-related Services Consolidation	Postponed Indefinitely
HB16-1224	Treat Trafficking Of Children As Child Abuse	Signed into Law
HB16-1267	Colorado Veterans' Service-To-Career Pilot Program	Signed into Law
HB16-1365	High School Diploma Endorsement In Biliteracy	Postponed Indefinitely
HB16-1387	Health Insurance For Protein Allergic Conditions	Signed into Law
HB16-1401	Retail Food Establishment Licensure & Inspection	Became Law without Signature
SB16-026	Personal Rights Of Protected Persons	Postponed Indefinitely
SB16-047	No Detention For Juveniles Who Are Truant	Postponed Indefinitely
SB16-110	Child Victim Privacy Criminal Justice Records	Signed into Law
SB16-149	Rev Of Arbitrator's Dissolution Of Marriage Award	Lost in Senate
SB16-166	Transportation Fuel Distributors' Tax Liens	Signed into Law
SB16-172	Electronic Notices In County Property Tax Disputes	Signed into Law
SB16-180	DOC Program For Juvenile Offenders	Signed into Law
SB16-181	Sentencing Juveniles Convicted Of Class 1 Felonies	Signed into Law
SR16-002	Blue Water Navy Vietnam Veterans Act	Adopted

2015 Bills Sponsored

HB15-1019	Victims Of Human Trafficking And Prostitution	Signed into Law
HB15-1050	Repeal Gun Transfer Background Check Rqmnt & Fee	Postponed Indefinitely
HB15-1076	Prohibit Discrimination Labor Union Participation	Postponed Indefinitely
HB15-1078	Reporting Missing Youth In State's Legal Custody	Signed into Law
HB15-1108	Protections Collection And Release Student Data	Postponed Indefinitely
HB15-1114	Prohibit State Aid To NDAA Investigations	Postponed Indefinitely
HB15-1136	Parking Privileges Disabled Veteran License Plate	Signed into Law
HB15-1174	Information Protections Domestic Violence Victims	Signed into Law
HB15-1202	Alcohol Beverage License Reissuance	Signed into Law
HB15-1270	Pathways In Technology Early College High Schools	Signed into Law
HB15-1274	Creation Of Career Pathways For Students	Signed into Law
HB15-1335	Fiscal Notes For Interim Committee Bills	Signed into Law
SB15-006	Prohibit Forfeitures Without Criminal Conviction	Postponed Indefinitely
SB15-069	Repeal Job Protection Civil Rights Enforcement Act	Postponed Indefinitely
SB15-106	Sunset Barber & Cosmetologist Act & Committee	Signed into Law
SB15-181	Immediate Appeal Order Appointing Receiver	Postponed Indefinitely
SB15-186	Yoga Teacher Training Private Occupational School	Signed into Law
SB15-210	Title Insurance Commission	Signed into Law
SB15-229	ALS Motor Vehicle License Plate	Signed into Law
SB15-233	Revising CO Ed Accountability Measures	Postponed Indefinitely
SB15-273	Mail Ballot Opt Out	Deemed Lost
SB15-277	Promote Accuracy Voter Registration Info	Deemed Lost

2015 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

SB15-283 Debt Collections Actions And Exemptions Signed into Law SJR15-006 Azerbaijan United States Partnership Deemed Lost